
All served with house salad and thick fries.

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL (GFR)
Golden crumbed chicken breast
- GLUTEN-FREE SCHNITZEL

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA (GFR)
Chicken schnitzel topped with napoli, 
ham and melted cheese
- GLUTEN-FREE PARMIGIANA

BEER BATTERED BARRAMUNDI & CHIPS
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer batter, 
citrus salt, aioli and lemon

Grain or grass-fed beef cooked to your liking. 
Served with house salad, thick fries and your 
choice of sauce:
RICH GRAVY | DIANE | MUSHROOM 
PEPPER | GARLIC CREAM
$2 per extra sauce

250G RIB FILLET (GFR)
Pioneer’s cut, pasture-raised, QLD

200G EYE FILLET (GFR)
AMH, grass-fed, QLD

300G BLACK ANGUS RUMP (GFR)
Beef City Black, Darling Downs, QLD, MB1+

$27

$30

$29

$32

$34

$40.9

$44.9

$39.9

$24

$26

$26

$28

$31

$37.9

$40.9

$35.9

Classics

Grill

THICK FRIES (GFR)
With chicken salt
- SMALL
- LARGE
- ADD GRAVY or AIOLI

SWEET POTATO WEDGES (GFR)
With sour cream & sweet chilli

GARLIC BREAD (VE, DF)

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
Garlic baguette with melted mozzarella
- WITH CRISPY BACON

All served with thick fries or house salad.

DOUBLE BACON OG BURGER
Flame grilled Angus patty with streaky bacon 
and double cheddar, onion jam, lettuce, tomato, 
cheddar, pickles, burger sauce and tomato 
chutney, served on a milk bun

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN & BACON 
DELUXE BURGER
Fried buttermilk chicken breast, bacon, melted 
cheddar, lettuce, slaw, pickles and chipotle aioli, 
served on a milk bun

STEAK SAMBO
Chargrilled rib fillet, toasted Turkish bread, 
Hahndorf beetroot relish, bacon, melted 
cheddar, truffle mayo, lettuce

VEGAN BURGER (VE)
Vegan ‘beef’ patty, vegan cheddar, lettuce, 
tomato, vegan aioli, tomato chutney, served 
on a vegan milk bun

$10
$12
$2.2

$13

$10.9

$13.9

$28

$27

$29

$27

$8
$10
$1.2

$11

$8.9

$11.9

$25

$24

$26

$24

M MG GSides & Starters

Hand Helds

Bistro Classics Menu

M - Member Price | G - Guest Price

All of our sauces are gluten-free. 
Please advise staff of any allergies.

Swap thick fries and house salad in any dish with mash 
& steamed vegetables for an additional $3.5 | $4.5

(V) Vegetarian, (GF) Gluten-Free, (GFR) Gluten-Free on Request, 
(DF) Dairy-Free, (VE) Vegan, (VO) Vegetarian Option Available


